
Part #: 56WPE2

https://www.thecarycompany.com/
https://www.thecarycompany.com/2-gallon-white-easy-off-plastic-pail-lid-gasket
https://www.thecarycompany.com/containers/pails/lids/plastic/tear-strip-pail-lids


 2 Gallon EZ Off Cover 

Specs (in inches) 

Inner Diameter (Top Side) 

Outer Diameter (Top Side) 

Inner Diameter (Bottom Side) 

Outer Diameter (Bottom Side) 

Wall Thickness 

Packing 

1120 Covers 
16 Cartons 

Material 

Prime Virgin, FDA Approved, 

High Density Polyethylene, 

8.46 

9.51 

8.55 

9.74 

65 mm 

Carton 

Pallet 

Tubular Gasket Available 

Snap-on Type Cover 

1 

B (2:1) 

BEFORE USING. USER SHALL DETERMINE THE SUITABILITY OF THE PRODUCT FOR HIS OR HER INTENDED USE AND USER ASSUMES ALL 

RISK ANO LIABILITY WHICHSOEVER IN CONNECTION THEREv'vlTH, SELLER'S ONLY OBLIGATION SHALL BE TO REPLACE SUCH QUANTITY 

OF THE PRODUCT PROVED TO BE DEFECTIVE. SELLER SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE, DIRECT OR CONSEQUENTIAL, 

ARISING OUT OF THE INABILITY TO USE THE PRODUCT. THE PRECEDING IS MADE IN LIEU OF ALL WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED 
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